

## City of San Antonio

## **Legislation Details**

**File #:** 15-1099

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/19/2015

Title: An Ordinance for Mud Creek Tributary A Drainage, a 2012-2017 Bond funded project, located in

Council District 10, accepting the lowest responsive bid and awarding a construction contract to E-Z Bel Construction, LLC in an amount up to \$1,316,847.58, and of this amount \$337,794.08 will be reimbursed by SAWS. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation &

Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 04\_MudCreek\_Bid Summary.pdf, 2. MudCreek\_RFCAMap, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2015-

02-19-0108

DateVer.Action ByActionResult2/19/20151City Council A SessionadoptedPass